
Tipo di treno R R R R RE R RE R RE R R RE R RE R RE R R R

Numero treno 2908 1910 11914 918 922 928 934 940 948 952 12956 960 964 970 2974 978 2980 10986 10988
                                      

BRESCIA   5:55  7:07  7:58  9:07  9:58  11:07  11:58  13:07  13:58  14:41  15:07  15:58  17:07  17:58  19:07  19:58  20:41  21:41  

Bs Borgo S. Giovanni   5:58  7:10  8:01  |      10:01  |      12:01  |      14:01  14:44  |      16:01  |      18:01  |      20:01  20:44  21:44  

Castegnato   6:06  7:18  8:09  |      10:09  |      12:09  |      14:09  14:53  |      16:09  |      18:09  |      20:09  20:53  21:53  

Paderno F.   6:10  7:22  8:13  |      10:13  |      12:13  |      14:13  14:57  |      16:13  |      18:13  |      20:13  20:57  21:57  

Passirano   6:14  7:26  8:15  |      10:15  |      12:15  |      14:15  15:00  |      16:15  |      18:15  |      20:15  21:00  22:00  

BORNATO - CALINO   6:18  7:30  8:18  |      10:18  |      12:18  |      14:18  15:03  |      16:18  17:22  18:18  |      20:18  21:03  22:03  

Borgonato - Adro   6:23  7:37  8:23  |      10:23  |      12:23  |      14:23  15:08  |      16:23  |      18:23  |      20:23  21:08  22:08  

Provaglio - Timoline   6:27  7:39  8:25  |      10:25  |      12:25  |      14:25  15:10  |      16:25  |      18:25  |      20:25  21:10  22:10  

Iseo 5:35  6:33  7:42  8:31  9:33  10:31  11:33  12:31  13:33  14:31  15:13  15:33  16:31  17:33  18:31  19:33  20:31  21:13  22:13  

Pilzone |      6:37    8:35  |      10:35  |      12:35  |      14:35    |      16:35  |      18:35  |      20:35      

Sulzano 5:41  6:41    8:39  9:39  10:39  11:39  12:39  13:39  14:39    15:39  16:39  17:39  18:39  19:39  20:39      

Sale Marasino 5:45  6:45    8:43  9:43  10:43  11:43  12:43  13:43  14:43    15:43  16:43  17:43  18:43  19:43  20:43      

Marone - Zone 5:49  6:50    8:47  9:47  10:47  11:47  12:47  13:47  14:47    15:47  16:47  17:47  18:47  19:47  20:47      

Vello |      6:53    8:51  |      10:51  |      12:51  |      14:51    |      16:51  |      18:51  |      20:51      

Toline |      6:59    8:56  |      10:56  |      12:56  |      14:56    |      16:56  |      18:56  |      20:56      

Pisogne 6:01  7:04    9:01  10:00  11:01  12:00  13:01  14:00  15:01    16:00  17:01  18:00  19:01  20:00  21:01      

Pian Camuno 6:06  7:10    9:07  |      11:07  |      13:07  |      15:07    |      17:07  |      19:07  |      21:07      

Darfo - Corna 6:24  7:17    9:15  10:12  11:15  12:12  13:15  14:12  15:15    16:12  17:15  18:12  19:15  20:12  21:15      

Boario Terme 6:26  7:19    9:17  10:14  11:17  12:14  13:17  14:14  15:17    16:14  17:17  18:14  19:17  20:14  21:17      

Pian di Borno 6:31  7:24    9:22  |      11:22  |      13:22  |      15:22    |      17:22  |      19:22  |      21:22      

Cogno - Esine 6:40  7:28    9:25  |      11:25  |      13:25  |      15:25    |      17:25  |      19:25  |      21:25      

Cividate - Malegno 6:44  7:36    9:31  |      11:31  |      13:31  |      15:31    |      17:31  |      19:31  |      21:31      

Breno 6:49  7:43      10:31    12:31    14:31      16:31    18:31  19:36  20:31        

BRESCIA - EDOLO - Dir. 34  12/12/2022



Tipo di treno R R R RE R R RE R RE R RE R RE R RE R RE R

Numero treno 1913 10915 1915 1917 1919 1921 927 933 939 1945 951 957 963 969 971 977 981 985
                                    

Breno     5:58  6:31  6:37  7:25  8:31  9:25  10:31  11:25  12:31  13:25  14:31  15:25  16:31  17:25  18:31  19:25  

Cividate - Malegno     6:04  |      6:45  7:33  |      9:31  |      11:31  |      13:31  |      15:31  |      17:31  |      19:31  

Cogno - Esine     6:08  |      6:49  7:37  |      9:35  |      11:35  |      13:35  |      15:35  |      17:35  |      19:35  

Pian di Borno     6:12  |      6:53  7:41  |      9:39  |      11:39  |      13:39  |      15:39  |      17:39  |      19:39  

Boario Terme     6:16  6:46  6:58  7:45  8:46  9:43  10:46  11:43  12:46  13:43  14:46  15:43  16:46  17:43  18:46  19:43  

Darfo - Corna     6:21  6:48  7:01  7:47  8:48  9:46  10:48  11:46  12:48  13:46  14:48  15:46  16:48  17:46  18:48  19:46  

Pian Camuno - Gratacasolo     6:28  |      7:11  7:54  |      9:54  |      11:54  |      13:54  |      15:54  |      17:54  |      19:54  

Pisogne 6:00    6:35  7:04  7:17  8:01  9:04  10:01  11:04  12:01  13:04  14:01  15:04  16:01  17:04  18:01  19:04  20:01  

Toline 6:03    6:38  |      7:21  8:05  |      10:05  |      12:05  |      14:05  |      16:05  |      18:05  |      20:05  

Vello 6:09    6:44  |      7:26  8:10  |      10:10  |      12:10  |      14:10  |      16:10  |      18:10  |      20:10  

Marone - Zone 6:12    6:50  7:14  7:30  8:14  9:14  10:14  11:14  12:14  13:14  14:14  15:14  16:14  17:14  18:14  19:14  20:14  

Sale Marasino 6:17    6:55  7:18  7:34  8:19  9:18  10:19  11:18  12:19  13:18  14:19  15:18  16:19  17:18  18:19  19:18  20:19  

Sulzano 6:21    7:00  7:22  7:38  8:23  9:22  10:23  11:22  12:23  13:22  14:23  15:22  16:23  17:22  18:23  19:22  20:23  

Pilzone 6:25    7:03  |      7:41  8:26  |      10:26  |      12:26  |      14:26  |      16:26  |      18:26  |      20:26  

Iseo 6:31  6:50  7:09  7:31  7:47  8:33  9:31  10:33  11:31  12:33  13:31  14:33  15:31  16:33  17:31  18:33  19:31  20:33  

Provaglio - Timoline 6:35  6:54  7:13  |      7:51  8:36  |      10:36  |      12:36  |      14:36  |      16:36  |      18:36  |      20:36  

Borgonato - Adro 6:38  6:56  7:16  |      7:53  8:39  |      10:39  |      12:39  |      14:39  |      16:39  |      18:39  |      20:39  

BORNATO - CALINO 6:42  7:02  7:22  7:39  7:58  8:43  |      10:43  |      12:43  |      14:43  |      16:43  17:39  18:43  |      20:43  

Passirano 6:46  7:05  7:25  |      8:01  8:46  |      10:46  |      12:46  |      14:46  |      16:46  |      18:46  |      20:46  

Paderno F. 6:48  7:09  7:28  |      8:03  8:49  |      10:49  |      12:49  |      14:49  |      16:49  |      18:49  |      20:49  

Castegnato 6:52  7:18  7:32  |      8:09  8:53  |      10:52  |      12:52  |      14:52  |      16:52  |      18:52  |      20:52  

Bs Borgo S. Giovanni 6:59  7:25  7:39  |      8:16  9:00  |      11:00  |      13:00  |      15:00  |      17:00  |      19:00  |      21:00  

BRESCIA 7:02  7:28  7:42  7:54  8:19  9:03  9:54  11:03  11:54  13:03  13:54  15:03  15:54  17:03  17:54  19:03  19:54  21:03  

EDOLO - BRESCIA - Dir. 34 - 12/12/2022


